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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE     TRANS

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Mark Harms             M3039          17:44       11:33        1:10        0:45    5:43       30:02
2     Michael Boehmer        M2029          17:25       12:36        1:16        0:26    5:37       30:27
3     Nick Langer            M2029          19:02       12:39        1:16        0:33    6:08       32:12
4     Susannah Moroney       F3039          20:10       13:40        1:22        0:46    6:30       34:35
5     Rob Beuthling          M3039          23:09       12:01        1:13        0:50    7:28       35:59
6     Mark Kaczmarek         M5059          22:08       12:37        1:16        1:21    7:08       36:05
7     Steve Vander Sluis     M4049          22:04       12:40        1:16        1:31    7:07       36:14
8     Jennifer Lachowiec     F2029          22:45       12:55        1:18        0:44    7:20       36:24
9     Mike Wolfgram          M3039          20:31       15:03        1:31        1:02    6:36       36:34
10    Bob Schaller           M4049          19:32       15:51        1:36        1:13    6:18       36:34
11    Ken Laczkowski         M2029          21:27       14:11        1:26        0:58    6:55       36:36
12    Nathan Lehner          M3039          21:09       14:40        1:28        0:53    6:49       36:40
13    Jamie Kulbel           F3039          21:03       15:00        1:30        0:45    6:47       36:47
14    Kory Seder             CLYDE          22:02       14:39        1:28        0:34    7:06       37:13
15    Jeff Wood              M4049          20:02       16:46        1:41        0:43    6:27       37:31
16    Luke Schmidt           M2029          21:31       15:05        1:31        1:11    6:56       37:46
17    Mary Leedahl           F2029          23:41       13:27        1:21        0:57    7:38       38:04
18    Stephen Balsley        M3039          23:35       13:01        1:19        1:33    7:36       38:09
19    Bill Gilmore           M4049          19:53       17:01        1:43        1:17    6:24       38:10
20    Paul Trombino          M4049          22:31       14:44        1:29        1:01    7:15       38:15
21    Jenny Rogers           F2029          21:15       15:05        1:31        2:05    6:51       38:24
22    Ken McKelvey           M4049          23:20       13:51        1:24        1:38    7:31       38:49
23    Jonathon Carter        M2029          19:16       16:08        1:37        3:41    6:12       39:03
24    Collin Swenson         M2029          20:35       17:17        1:44        1:36    6:38       39:27
25    Drew Coursin           M2029          22:46       15:07        1:31        1:47    7:20       39:40
26    Cathy Liewen           F3039          24:10       14:53        1:30        1:13    7:47       40:14
27    Steven Klett           M2029          23:26       14:10        1:25        2:52    7:33       40:28
28    Jesse Sherman          M3039          21:39       16:49        1:41        2:05    6:59       40:32
29    Kelly Dolan            F2029          26:14       13:34        1:22        1:13    8:27       41:01
30    Randy Thompson         M3039          22:40       17:08        1:43        1:15    7:18       41:02
31    Stephanie Skladzien    F2029          25:34       15:04        1:31        0:41    8:14       41:18
32    Jerry Lourigan         M4049          26:01       13:44        1:23        2:08    8:23       41:52
33    Scott Fawcett          M5059          26:12       14:49        1:29        0:57    8:26       41:57
34    Wendy McNall           F4049          26:55       14:08        1:25        1:01    8:40       42:03
35    John Klaus             M4049          23:54       16:56        1:42        1:15    7:42       42:03
36    Doug Meier             M3039          22:50       17:22        1:45        1:55    7:21       42:07
37    Laura Meier            F3039          23:50       16:49        1:41        1:42    7:41       42:21
38    Karin Hanisch          F0119          27:26       13:46        1:23        1:19    8:50       42:30
39    Brian Ruark            M3039          27:51       12:16        1:14        2:25    8:58       42:32
40    Steve Patton           M4049          27:40       13:35        1:22        1:31    8:55       42:45
41    Josh Koehler           M3039          24:29       17:37        1:46        1:03    7:53       43:08
42    Kathleen Bishop        F2029          25:23       15:41        1:35        2:05    8:11       43:09
43    Dennis Hilsenhoff      M5059          23:03       19:25        1:57        0:44    7:25       43:10
44    Carl Strayer           M4049          22:52       18:12        1:50        2:16    7:22       43:19
45    Rob Williamson         M3039          25:17       16:47        1:41        1:19    8:09       43:23
46    Tom Rebholz            M4049          25:37       15:27        1:33        2:36    8:15       43:40
47    Ed Peirick             M5059          25:20       17:16        1:44        1:15    8:10       43:51
48    Christy Breiby         F2029          28:39       14:33        1:28        1:03    9:14       44:15
49    Rebecca Auyer          F2029          25:59       17:18        1:44        1:06    8:22       44:22
50    Dave Duecker           M3039          24:50       18:04        1:49        1:40    8:00       44:33
51    Carolyn Pettersson     F3039          29:34       13:47        1:23        1:31    9:31       44:51
52    Kevin Blau             M4049          26:19       17:25        1:45        1:11    8:28       44:54
53    Miranda Kaempfer       F2029          26:08       17:25        1:45        1:27    8:25       44:59
54    Terry Dvorak           F4049          25:19       18:46        1:53        1:33    8:09       45:37
55    Elizabeth Phillips     ATHEN          29:51       14:01        1:25        1:52    9:37       45:44
56    Ridge Benedum          F3039          26:13       17:56        1:48        1:39    8:27       45:47
57    Michael Frank          CLYDE          26:40       17:49        1:47        1:43    8:35       46:11
58    Courtney Klaus         F3039          27:34       17:09        1:43        1:36    8:53       46:19
59    Jill Guenther          F2029          22:45       19:56        2:00        3:39    7:20       46:19
60    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          25:39       19:24        1:57        1:31    8:16       46:33
61    Jessica Laufenberg     F3039          26:42       19:22        1:57        0:54    8:36       46:57
62    Karen Mittelstadt      F3039          25:47       19:47        1:59        1:31    8:18       47:04
63    Mindy Klock            F2029          29:28       16:55        1:42        1:00    9:29       47:22
64    Alison Van Able        ATHEN          29:18       15:30        1:33        2:44    9:26       47:31
65    Matt Hanson            M3039          25:16       21:06        2:07        1:45    8:08       48:06
66    Amanda Harvey          F2029          28:32       17:38        1:46        2:48    9:11       48:57
67    Katie Smith            F3039          27:59       19:53        2:00        1:07    9:01       48:58
68    Anna Veit-Carter       F2029          28:12       18:34        1:52        2:14    9:05       49:00
69    Elizabeth Rasmussen    F2029          27:21       21:35        2:10        1:54    8:49       50:49
70    Sara Mader             F2029          26:34       23:04        2:19        2:35    8:33       52:12
71    Scott Mottice          M4049          30:45       19:16        1:56        2:16    9:54       52:17
72    Carey Stillman         F4049          29:10       21:12        2:08        3:13    9:24       53:34
73    Janna Bergum           F3039          33:31       18:26        1:51        2:09   10:48       54:05
74    Mike Hinesh            CLYDE          33:01       21:44        2:11        1:52   10:38       56:36
75    Robert Regan           M3039          29:35       25:44        2:35        3:09    9:32       58:27
76    John Fritsche          M2029          34:42       25:59        2:36        3:11   11:11     1:03:51
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